RESULTATS, 22 FEVRIER 2018

Rang N° paire

O 0 N OO U1 A W N B

2

0 OV M N W U1 =

Joueurs

Marie-Jeanne Rossier
Janine Zurkinden
Fabienne Pasquier

Jean-Jacques Dousse

Nicole Jung
Heidi Fuhrer
André Binggeli
Simone Schorderet

Anne Monney-Terrapon

Sonia Martin
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Farideh Hank
Eugene Pasquier
Olivier Simioni
Danielle Cosandey
Anne Lévy
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Marita Enderli

MP
82.0
80.0
80.0
78.0
77.0
70.0
68.0
67.0
46.0

%
56.94
55.56
55.56
54.17
53.47
48.61
47.22
46.53
31.94
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/02/22/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/02/22/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/02/22/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/02/22/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/02/22/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/02/22/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/02/22/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/02/22/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/02/22/pair/10

	Résultats, 22 février 2018

